
562000

562000

564000

564000

566000

566000

568000

568000

570000

570000

572000

572000

574000

574000

576000

576000

56
38

00
0

56
38

00
0

56
40

00
0

56
40

00
0

56
42

00
0

56
42

00
0

56
44

00
0

56
44

00
0

56
46

00
0

56
46

00
0

56
48

00
0

56
48

00
0

56
50

00
0

56
50

00
0

56
52

00
0

56
52

00
0

56
54

00
0

56
54

00
0

56
56

00
0

56
56

00
0

Beaver Trapline 280 Fur Zone 11  

/

0 42
Kilometers

Legend
powerline 
roads 
streams 
contours 
rivers 
wetlands
waterbodies 
vegetation 

UTM Zone 21 
NAD 83

Twin
Ponds

Otter
Pond White Hump

Hill

Chaytors
Pond

Salmon
PondJoe

Gillards
Pond

Lanes
Pond

Leech
Pond

Coles Pond

Shoal
Pond

No
rth

ea
st 

Br
oo

k

Rushy Brook

Bills
Pond

Gillards
Pond

Pennys
Pond Pennys Brook

Deckers
Pond


